SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Jul 27, 25
Aug 10, 25
Aug 17, 25
Aug 23, 25
Aug 24, 25
Sep 07, 25
Sep 14, 25
Sep 21, 25
Sep 27, 25
Sep 28, 25

summer 2025 - Summer 2025 / UNDER 9 - BORN IN 2016-2017-2018

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
BRUINS

S
1

Visitor
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS

Time

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

Location

King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena
King City Arena

King City Arena



